VOLAR POR LOS ANDES CHILENOS ES
DISFRUTAR DE UNA GRANDEZA DE LA
NATURALEZA ANDINA. ;NO DEJES
QUE TE LO CUENTEN!

Andes
Chilenos

VISUAL
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AND2006
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AND2010
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AND2015
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AND2018
AND2019

SCAN (LOS ANDES) - SCVM (VINA DEL MAR) 43MN
SCVM (VINA DEL MAR) - SCSN (ST. DOMINGO) 43NM
SCSN (ST. DOMINGO) - SCIC (GNL. FREIRE) 81NM
SCIC (GNL. FREIRE) - SCLN (LINARES) 56NM

SCLN (LINARES) - SCCH (CHILLAN) 49NM

SCCH (CHILLAN) - SCIE (CONCEPCION) 51NM

SCIE (CONCEPCION) - SCGE (L. ANGELES) 49NM
SCGE (L. ANGELES) - SCTC (TEMUCO) 83NM

SCTC (TEMUCOQ) - SCVD (VALDIVIA) B7NM

SCVD (VALDIVIA) - SCJO (OSOMO) 58NM

SCJO (0OSOMOQ) - SCTE (P. MONTT) BONM

SCTE (P. MONTT) - SCLD (LLANADA GRANDE) 58NM

SCLD (LLANADA GRANDE) - SAZS (S.C. BARILOCHE) 55NM
SAZS (S.C. BARILOCHE) - SAZY (S.M. DE LOS ANDES) 64NM
SAZY (S.M. DE LOS ANDES) - SCPC (PUCON) 59NM

SCPC (PUCON) - SA43 (CAVIAHUE) 96NM

SA43 (CAVIAHUE) - SAMM (MALARGUE) 158NM

SAMM (MALARGUE) - SCRG (RANCAGUA) 98NM

SCRG (RANCAGUA) - SCAN (LOS ANDES) 82NM



